
NEW LOCATION
UChicago Medicine Cottage
Grove 
5500 S. Cottage Grove Ave. 
Chicago, IL 
773-702-6169

Who qualifies?

When can we get the flu shot? 
Tuesdays and Saturdays by appointment. 
Free parking available.

Patients and family members 6 months and older with care established at
UChicago Medicine. Call 773-702-6169 to make an appointment.

 

Staying away from the flu starts with you!
Our 2024 Family Flu Clinic can treat your whole family. 
Now in a new location at UChicago Medicine Cottage Grove.

Saturday, October 5 
8 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

Saturday, October 19
8 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

Saturday, November 2
8 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

Saturday, November 9
8 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

Saturday, November 16
8 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

Tuesday, October 1 
5 p.m. - 6:45 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 15
5 p.m. - 6:45 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 12
5 p.m. - 6:45 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 19
5 p.m. - 6:45 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 26
5 p.m. - 6:45 p.m.

It is important to get the
flu vaccination to protect
you and your family from
influenza this season. 


